
Date Day Place Time Opponent
11/5/16 Saturday Away 9:00	
  AM AT	
  WELLSTON	
  (Scrimmage)
11/8/16 Tuesday Home 6:00	
  PM FAIRFIELD	
  CHRISTIAN	
  (Scrimmage)
11/11/16 Friday Away 6:00	
  PM AT	
  GRANVILLE	
  CHRISTIAN	
  (Scrimmage)
11/15/16 Tuesday Away 6:00	
  PM AT	
  MEADOWBROOK	
  (Scrimmage)
11/17/16 Thursday Home 5:00	
  PM PICTURE	
  DAY
11/19/16 Saturday Away 10:30	
  AM AT	
  ATHENS	
  (Scrimmage)
11/25/16 Friday Away 7:30	
  PM AT	
  LAKEWOOD
11/26/16 Saturday Away 1:30	
  PM VS	
  AMANDA	
  AT	
  SPARTAN	
  CLASSIC
11/30/16 Wednesday Away 7:30	
  PM AT	
  PHILO
12/3/16 Saturday Home 2:30	
  PM VS.	
  CROOKSVILLE
12/7/16 Wednesday Home 7:30	
  PM VS.	
  WEST	
  MUSKINGUM
12/10/16 Saturday Away 2:30	
  PM AT	
  MAYSVILLE
12/14/16 Wednesday Away 7:30	
  PM @	
  TRI-­‐VALLEY
12/17/16 Saturday Home 2:30	
  PM VS.	
  SHERIDAN
12/19/16 Monday Away 7:30	
  PM at	
  Coshocton
12/21/16 Wednesday Home 7:30	
  PM VS.	
  MORGAN
12/23/16 Friday Home 7:30	
  PM BLOOM-­‐CARROLL
1/7/17 Saturday Away 2:30	
  PM @	
  JOHN	
  GLENN
1/11/17 Wednesday Home 7:30	
  PM VS.	
  PHILO
1/14/17 Saturday Away 2:30	
  PM AT	
  CROOKSVILLE
1/16/17 Monday Away 7:30	
  PM AT	
  FORT	
  FRYE
1/21/17 Saturday Home 2:30	
  PM VS.	
  MAYSVILLE
1/25/17 Wednesday Home 7:30	
  PM VS.	
  TRI-­‐VALLEY
1/28/17 Saturday Away 2:30	
  PM AT	
  SHERIDAN
1/31/17 Tuesday Away 7:30	
  PM AT	
  FISHER	
  CATHOLIC
2/1/17 Wednesday Away 7:30	
  PM AT	
  WEST	
  MUSKINGUM
2/4/17 Saturday Home 2:30	
  PM VS.	
  JOHN	
  GLENN
2/11/17 Saturday Away 2:30	
  PM AT	
  MORGAN

Date Day Place Time Opponent
11/5/16 Saturday Away 9:00	
  AM AT	
  WELLSTON	
  (Scrimmage)
11/8/16 Tuesday Home 6:00	
  PM FAIRFIELD	
  CHRISTIAN	
  (Scrimmage)
11/11/16 Friday Away 6:00	
  PM AT	
  GRANVILLE	
  CHRISTIAN	
  (Scrimmage)
11/15/16 Tuesday Away 6:00	
  PM AT	
  MEADOWBROOK	
  (Scrimmage)
11/17/16 Thursday Home 5:00	
  PM PICTURE	
  DAY
11/19/16 Saturday Away 10:30	
  AM AT	
  ATHENS	
  (Scrimmage)
11/25/16 Friday Away 6:00	
  PM AT	
  LAKEWOOD
11/30/16 Wednesday Away 6:00	
  PM AT	
  PHILO
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12/3/16 Saturday Home 1:00	
  PM VS.	
  CROOKSVILLE
12/7/16 Wednesday Home 6:00	
  PM VS.	
  WEST	
  MUSKINGUM
12/10/16 Saturday Away 1:00	
  PM AT	
  MAYSVILLE
12/14/16 Wednesday Away 6:00	
  PM @	
  TRI-­‐VALLEY
12/17/16 Saturday Home 1:00	
  PM VS.	
  SHERIDAN
12/19/16 Monday Away 6:00	
  PM at	
  Coshocton
12/21/16 Wednesday Home 6:00	
  PM VS.	
  MORGAN
12/23/16 Friday Home 6:00	
  PM BLOOM-­‐CARROLL
1/7/17 Saturday Away 1:00	
  PM @	
  JOHN	
  GLENN
1/11/17 Wednesday Home 6:00	
  PM VS.	
  PHILO
1/14/17 Saturday Away 1:00	
  PM AT	
  CROOKSVILLE
1/16/17 Monday Away 6:00	
  PM AT	
  FORT	
  FRYE
1/21/17 Saturday Home 1:00	
  PM VS.	
  MAYSVILLE
1/25/17 Wednesday Home 6:00	
  PM VS.	
  TRI-­‐VALLEY
1/28/17 Saturday Away 1:00	
  PM AT	
  SHERIDAN
1/31/17 Tuesday Away 6:00	
  PM AT	
  FISHER	
  CATHOLIC
2/1/17 Wednesday Away 6:00	
  PM AT	
  WEST	
  MUSKINGUM
2/4/17 Saturday Home 1:00	
  PM VS.	
  JOHN	
  GLENN
2/11/17 Saturday Home 1:00	
  PM AT	
  MORGAN

Date Day Place Time Opponent
11/28/16 Monday Away 6:00	
  PM AT	
  WEST	
  MUSKINGUM
12/1/16 Thursday Home 6:00	
  PM VS.	
  CROOKSVILLE
12/5/16 Monday Away 6:00	
  PM AT	
  MAYSVILLE
12/8/16 Thursday Home 6:00	
  PM VS.	
  WEST	
  MUSKINGUM
12/12/16 Monday Home 6:00	
  PM VS.	
  SHERIDAN
12/15/16 Thursday Away 6:00	
  PM @	
  TRI-­‐VALLEY
12/19/16 Monday Away 6:00	
  PM @	
  JOHN	
  GLENN
12/20/16 Tuesday Home 6:30	
  PM VS.	
  ST.	
  MARYS
12/22/16 Thursday Home 6:00	
  PM VS.	
  MORGAN
1/3/17 Tuesday Away 6:00	
  PM AT	
  ST.	
  MARYS
1/9/17 Monday Away 6:00	
  PM AT	
  CROOKSVILLE
1/12/17 Thursday Home 6:00	
  PM VS.	
  PHILO
1/19/17 Thursday Home 6:00	
  PM VS.	
  MAYSVILLE
1/23/17 Monday Away 6:00	
  PM AT	
  SHERIDAN
1/26/17 Thursday Home 6:00	
  PM VS.	
  TRI-­‐VALLEY
1/30/17 Monday Home 6:00	
  PM VS.	
  JOHN	
  GLENN
2/2/17 Thursday Away 6:00	
  PM AT	
  PHILO
2/6/17 Monday Away 6:00	
  PM AT	
  MORGAN
2/11/17 Saturday JG TBA 8th	
  MVL
2/13/17 Monday JG TBA 8th	
  MVL
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2/15/17 Wednesday JG TBA 8th	
  MVL
2/16/17 Thursday JG TBA 8th	
  MVL

Date Day Place Time Opponent
11/28/16 Monday Away 5:00	
  PM AT	
  WEST	
  MUSKINGUM
12/1/16 Thursday Home 5:00	
  PM VS.	
  CROOKSVILLE
12/5/16 Monday Away 5:00	
  PM AT	
  MAYSVILLE
12/8/16 Thursday Home 5:00	
  PM VS.	
  WEST	
  MUSKINGUM
12/12/16 Monday Home 5:00	
  PM VS.	
  SHERIDAN
12/15/16 Thursday Away 5:00	
  PM @	
  TRI-­‐VALLEY
12/19/16 Monday Away 5:00	
  PM @	
  JOHN	
  GLENN
12/20/16 Tuesday Home 5:30	
  PM VS.	
  ST.	
  MARYS
12/22/16 Thursday Home 5:00	
  PM VS.	
  MORGAN
1/3/17 Tuesday Away 5:00	
  PM AT	
  ST.	
  MARYS
1/9/17 Monday Away 5:00	
  PM AT	
  CROOKSVILLE
1/12/17 Thursday Home 5:00	
  PM VS.	
  PHILO
1/19/17 Thursday Home 5:00	
  PM VS.	
  MAYSVILLE
1/23/17 Monday Away 5:00	
  PM AT	
  SHERIDAN
1/26/17 Thursday Home 5:00	
  PM VS.	
  TRI-­‐VALLEY
1/30/17 Monday Home 5:00	
  PM VS.	
  JOHN	
  GLENN
2/2/17 Thursday Away 5:00	
  PM AT	
  PHILO
2/6/17 Monday Away 5:00	
  PM AT	
  MORGAN
2/11/17 Saturday WM TBA 7th	
  MVL
2/13/17 Monday WM TBA 7th	
  MVL
2/15/17 Wednesday WM TBA 7th	
  MVL
2/16/17 Thursday WM TBA 7th	
  MVL
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